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Score
344.5
185.0
124.0
121.5
95.0
89.0
84.0
73.0
63.0
44.0
15.0
0.0

Team
Graham Local
Eaton
Indian Lake
Tippecanoe
Monroe
Carroll
Fenwick
Meadowdale
Spr. Shawnee
Cham. Julienne
Ponitz CTC
Dunbar
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