	Score	Team	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
1	344.5	Graham Local	12	1	1			
2	185.0	Eaton		4	4	3	1	1
3	124.0	Indian Lake		3	2	2		1
4	121.5	Tippecanoe	2	1	1		3	2
5	95.0	Monroe		2	3	1		
6	89.0	Carroll		1	1		4	3
7	84.0	Fenwick		1	1	3		1
8	73.0	Meadowdale		1		3		2
9	63.0	Spr. Shawnee				1	4	1
10	44.0	Cham. Julienne			1	1	1	1
11	15.0	Ponitz CTC					1	1
12	0.0	Dunbar						